A e e
0122°
3.0




’ - " 'UNOFFICIAL C




UNOFFICIAL COWE3362 e -

SUBCONTRACTOR’S NOTICE AND CLAIM FOR LIEN
PURSUANT TO 770 ILCS 80/25

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) ss.

COUNTY OF COOK )

The claimant, J. A. Interior Applications, Inc., of Naperville, Du Page County, State of
Tllinois, hereby files its Subcontractor’s Notice and Claim for Lien against G C International,
Inc., Contractor, of Chicago, County of Cook, State of Tllinois and Young Women’s Leadership
Charter Schodt.as a Tenant and Illinois Institute of Technology, Chicago, County of Cook, State
of Iilinois, as Urner and states:

That on Juae 28, 2001 the Owner owned the following described land in the County of
Cook, State of Illinois, a1d Young Women’s Leadership Charter School was a Tenant, to wit:

LOTS 1 THOURGH 501N BASSETT’S SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTHEAST
v, OF BLOCK 16 IN Tt CANAL TRUSTEES’ SUBDIVISION OF SECTION
33, TOWNSHIP 39 NORT, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THRID PRINCIPAL
MERIDIAN IN COOK COUNTY ILLINOIS

Permanent Index No.: 17-33-224-054-0000

Commonly known as: 3410-3424 South State Street, Chicago, Illinois 60616

That on June 28, 2001, said Contractor entered irts a written Supplier Agreement with G
C International, Inc. to furnish labor and material required o perform a complete painting job at
the Young Women’s Leadership Charter School. On Novemter ¥, 2001 the claimant completed
thereunder all required by said Supplier Agreement to be dci: A copy of said Supplier
Agreement is attached as Exhibit A. Change Orders and Extra Wark Authorizations were
subsequently agreed to by G C International, Inc. the Contractor attached as Exhibit B.

That said Contractor is entitled to credits on account thereof as follows to wit:

Four Thousand Five Hundred Dollars (34,500.00) leaving due, unpaid a4 owing to the
claimant, after allowing all credits, the sum of Forty Six Thousand Five Eigity Dollars

(546,580.00).

J. A. Interior Applications, Inc.

1~
24

,




- "UNOFFICIAL COPY




2 UNOFFICIAL CERIEII62 e s =

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) 8.

COUNTY OF COOK )

The affiant, Judith Yearian, being first duly sworn on oath deposes and states that she is
the President of J. A. Interior Applications, Inc., the claimant, that she is authorized to execute
this Subcontractor’s Notice and Claim for Lien, that she has read the foregoing Subcontractor’s -
Notice and Claim for Lien and knows the contents thereof, and that all the statements therein are

frue.

Subscribe and sworn to bafore me
this [_5:_ day of January, 2002

Notary Public ., 31 CIALSEAL”
50NIA A. POLONY

Motary Public, State of Illinois
My Commission Exp. 12/28/2002

gt 2 R 2y




UNOFFICIAL COIB3382 rm v =

Service List — served by Certified Mail to:

Young Women'’s Leadership Charter School
2 North LaSalle Street

Suite 400

Chicago, Illinois 60602

Illinois Facilities Fund
300 West Adams Street
Suite 431

Chicago, Illinois-60606

Ilinois Institute of Techrclogy
Rick Brown

3424 South State Street
Chicago, Illinois 60616




- . b SR
(3362 Fage 5 of 25

UNOEEICIAL c§

EXHIBIT A




-

. 12/19 "”.'Lwd. u:{%—.’:i’.&::u«v‘;1u--m =

T T T 3 JLiagiyadn G0 INTERNATIONY. POGE #~
Page & of

" UNOFFICIAL c&BY¥>*

GC Imernationsl, Inc.
SUPPLIER AGREEMENT
[PURCHASE ORDER]
PURCBASE ORDER NUMBER 2140-004

This Puschesé Order, is made s 288 day of Juos 2001 by ad betweess GC fuurnational, Inc.
Telephoue: 334-492:8450, Fsk: 317.492-8440 (hereinafter she “Coowactor”) #ad L. Intarior
Applcations, Fic, Telepbons: £30.548-2230 Fas: 630-548-22%4 (bereinalter the *Supplies™). Comtastor
and Supplier covorat pd agree g8 follows:
Project: - Youag ﬂ"m’smnlivawm
Owger: Rtinois L= itate of Technology
Archuct: Roms Darnpy + Jahowsks, 30 W, Monroe, Chicago, IL 60643
Costractor: ccmummmmmmmmmmmcmmmz

' &W thﬁwmw:n.lm theyhve.umﬂ.wﬁn. 8540

) SCOPE OF WORK
Supplicr agrees to ComMmORSS Suppliers Week herau: tsmwmw&mbycmumr,mdw
wﬁmmdwwmmw«khwuwi&Cma«Wmdmdmhemw
of Contractat inmdwiﬂzconamfsmm. This ' iw!udaallwmkmnrywimiduﬂlw




UNOFFICIAL COPY




- - -~ R

- 'ymwzum Wy:48 3124928449 6 INTE;H;HTZ;%;L FaGE %

'g&?mm UNOFFICIAL C@Eﬁ}_{g:ﬁgg e 7ot 2
SUPPLIER AGREEMENT
CONTRACT PAYMENY

Progress paymeats, lmmﬁm:d_lﬂ.%shdlhu&bwmmwm“ﬁsﬁmdbpﬁfomd
no.htuthanmmmdws;mwptbymmwrofmwmmmsuwlkﬂwm
FinalpaymnnofﬂnmdmslnllbemmwSupplinmlwmmmdqsaMmeipcby i
Coutrastor of final payment from Owner for Supplicr's Work. These payments are subject to receipt of
mhﬂmw;im;m&viu,wmmimmdpmqmuindby&ethM '
Cogtractor.

GENERAL CONDITIONS _
This pirchas, order is placed subject to the couditions on the face of this order as well as those that

follow. § "r;aglivuyormc;oodscrpufumunocofﬂwmordemdecmof
the order and the curnditions, antwithstanding aoy terms submitted by Supplier to the contrary. -

i.  Except as providei hercin, Supplier shall furish ail lebor, materials, tools, equipment,
supervision, seaffolding, 2 ine Mimnmmbmhm.mmmmqw

ofthiswdcr(rem'rﬁmhm,aame“'?fork“whmhbuumorbuh)nswwsw. .
Suppliﬂ;ehwwiedgudnnhrka'unmof&ewakmqukudofﬁcmmkm.u {“GC
International, Inc.”} under GC laternatizrl M'swwwmm.mmmm-h
Suppliey, s the case may be, in connectivn %D dhe construstion of certain mprovemnents (the “project”).

2. Suppliuapeswiﬂnﬁpwtwthe\va&dw‘bdinthism!ubbehomdtuGCImﬁonal.
Im.tomcmmsdvoudithubywhichmmrmtﬂmm:.ishoundwithmpmwﬂmmojm
hklﬁhgb‘mdmmﬂ:@ﬂofﬁmimﬁomw;w'mmhwmm
owner snd contrsctor, each coatract to which GC Interozaoal, Ise. is bound, the applicable plans,
specifications, peneral conditions and gmendments and modisi-atons, (all of which arg by this reference
incorpo mwmmmwmmnme'mdm"}wmuwm
mwubwhﬁraﬁsthuw&mﬂ;mliaﬁnﬁwmmhbmdlwwmﬁmsmdmmhm
Mbyﬂ:mwwdmiwdhﬁemdommwpbof“ﬁhmﬁmdhfsmm
end the contrast documents are aveilable for ibispection and copylng Guting rp s business howrs st GE——=~""" -
Intemational, In¢.’s offices. H:mciﬁcwwhhnofm«duwmm'rﬂmywisimofm
comract documents, Suwuﬁﬂmnhmmhavcwwmﬁdﬂhemmpmm.wcw
qmﬁtyaadﬂnhmquliﬁofmiﬂsandwaknlhdfm.mm*om"m: “nontrector” are
‘giwnthemmeanhsgsinthis,wdauhthncomﬂdoaunmu.m'or"si&”t&mmﬂwmd
Wﬁyandﬁcimmmmwhkhmwojmbhh@mm

3. m,Woﬂ:shnflinallmspmbainwbtmmpﬂum-wiﬁdmmmmumwm
are required perbininstoSmpﬁn’sWorkorSuppiW:Wﬂkismbjmwﬂ\CdeW-
Sugplier sball at no cost to GC Intsmationsl, Inc. furnish the required number of submittal data or
sacples and obtain such approvals withia the time petiod mqubed.mdwisionofﬁwmbavmme
mmmmcmwmufmmwmgmsuwuummmwmc..

Plewne Inft

Suppliet '
o lovd 1, 1ac.




- UNOFFICIAL COPY




- -_ v m Y e s Wes SarAaaVENTAL 38 J S dh VakE & wetS LIRS

vo B sy O9icd  JLZeYgbasy 6o INTERNATICNAL PAGE

" e UNOFFICIAL COIPIEIIHL 1 11

SUPPLIER AGREEMENT
3

4 Thepeice 1 be paid to Sapplisr fox the Work performed in acoomdance with this order shall be the
pﬁumtcﬂvmthefamofthi:mc'pmhuepﬁxj.mﬂmifﬁswdﬂhmwduudunhe
mleuamuhwummuwawwoc International, Iac. by Supplier, ualess
40 iccreased price shall have been uborized in advance in writing by GC Interastional, inc..

5. swmmhmmma%&mwmmmmm
capagitics, meet design spacificati s and fimetion () s called for ia the contract documnents, (V) ©
hmhmhﬁnd(c}npbﬁﬁmmudwmmwmquimm g

6. Sumﬁuwmmmwdlm.mmmwmmﬁphlmamym
mmmuﬁnummofmwuomwﬁdmnmwmu

ionger.

7. m&;md-eqcimtmmﬂuwmduaumwommmmufumwa
m«ﬂamwmm&whmmbmmmmumyw
umwmur;mwﬁcwmmmmmwmocmm-mmmwm
m'wwmwmmsmswwﬁnmwmmwuﬁmhm VI

mm«wmmmmm»rmmacrmmm,ccmmm !
may do 50 8t Supplicr”s exv. oot

8 M:lerhlmdqﬁm&w'mwrﬁam.whnh«h;wwomt:mm.mm
supwi«swwwd;nvuumuuﬂumwmmwmmmamawm.
mquuimmmumumwmmumummmwmw
swwmmmmwmummmwummwwm
mMmmSmﬂcMhmﬁh&&:mMmdemmhuwiﬁm
mﬁm.mmmnuimmﬂ‘dd& drraice and similar items not coversd by owost’s of
contractor' s insurance policy.

9, rMMyﬁh&HmnhﬁWﬁhwd:ﬁtﬂmlywdmempﬂcﬁbdbyGC
Intermationa), Inc,’s superimtencent.

10. mardelhmyixafd\eemmeofd:ism.lfﬁa'f;oﬁia::tdelivemdwithhthewiﬂed
dmﬁcmdwﬁ.hc.mﬂuﬁghmumdaﬂwmypwoﬁbhmduwmmhﬁon
chuw.uﬂwmhmmmmmsmtia'whhmylmi:mmduumuluhuwﬁGC :
ImﬁmL!m,w,wmmeﬁ@tmmmwSwa,mdifymm“
schduhor'ddivctydutc.mmofah!whﬂndmdwmmvwmm“
delivery of the Work, Supplier's yole remody shell. be m exwnsion of time in vhiek to commencs,
pmg’us,mmmhﬁmeﬂWMSmﬁwﬁnﬂa@WAmﬂ,m.wﬂx
noﬁuin'tinwmpemitocmnﬁml.lm.mwhnitmhacluimmdermmmdmmm.md
Gcmmtioaal,lm.uc&vesmhmmdmofﬁmﬁrﬂuwwhSupplthyammm
kmmmmwwmm&mnu»kwmpmmwamlm
the Wark or make delivery in accosdance with sry progress schedule.

Please Inficjali:




.. "UNOFFICIAL COPY



—— T T s T - A4 memie awr sss s aw -

o WA

iEN200) 69:28 3129978400 " G INTERMATIINAL Ml
s =" UNOFFICIAL CORIRESIEL 1 -
furmmacmmzufr

n. Supptimhdlcoopummdmdimmmwmwshmmdmmjn
and shall n«delu.bnukmemawiwhmk&ewoﬁofm&wlbr'swutfuuﬁdlh
ootpp;tiblewiumhmmdwsiu. ;

12, Pmof&:kanhthgmﬁmifmuhﬂbyhcmmmmmm
amm;llwcdmduidmmmofSupoIiu’lekbydwpmywimwhmnGClntcmuiml.hc.hu
catitracted, sbiall be made within wmmmmwmmummmmmmmom
Work by Suwliu;(b)ﬁmlmmnwohheWuiwmemmmmecmﬁymdowuwﬂn
contract documents; (c)mﬁnbyGCMimLIm.efwidemmisfmwGClmmimﬂ.m.
thet Supplier has paid i fulk all persons fmishing \abor or materisls i counection with the Work,
imluding;mytnmormmnl mammm.mmwma Supplier nor any
mmﬂm.gmtrmﬂm@&ppﬁuh:sthuightwnuinninlienormchimmmn(}c‘
Imﬁoﬂ&w,i&s&uyammmmﬁcmmimd,lmmaybelhbleinconnedionwith
mmtd;(abmofdlmmmmmmmspuﬁnmcm
i ubuﬂt(kxwv&g:mdmm:wﬁredofﬁcmnﬁm&m.ofibSnppﬁetsWith
mmmwomqmmzmmmm.mac Tntemational, Ine.’s receipt of payment for
theWo:k,arhofﬁefoﬂgcmgmswadﬁmwmmﬂcmmm.'ubﬁpﬁmwm
Supplier. If GC Enternatioual, nie.’s contract requires retention be withbeld, u Jike percentage will be
withhekd - frum the purchase prics until payment Iy received by GC Imteroationsl, Inc.. Suppliet
acknowledges that it has selied on Ui cedit and ability of drwaer, aml not GC Imersationsl, loc, to pay
fortfw\\i.’ork.meiplnfpamﬁﬁbyaciumum.cnmwntowuppliu’swﬂkh;mmﬁm
p:ee'adcnttoGChnemﬂionll,m.'awﬁgﬁimmmswﬂhmmwmwhm“mmw«t

has been performed.

i3, Inthe event GC Intornstional, Joc. ghall incor any cost or expense of any nature, including buz
mmmwmm’&ummwmmﬂmmwmemm
others, whether bymmofmgot‘uﬁmmdhﬁon,mi*ﬁmmhgahcﬁm.uiﬁngomnfwm’a
zefudtoplyﬁﬁmﬁonal,lne-forwmmbySupp’iof.GC[umaﬁmum. ghall be entitled 10
daduamhmuﬂupsusasﬁ-omﬂ:sammdusﬂppliu’pﬁbmnm Supplier’s claim has o
memaininsmmnofchimmndbyccmaﬁmm..

4 Neither GC- intemesicasl-Inc.’s paymant of all ¢r.sny. part.ot.tax pruchase price sar use of the
Work by awner or others shall be coastrued to be g acceprance of Work which fails to comply with the
contract docustents, or Wosk which is defective, taulry, or imprapsr; tor shall sith.at sich payment or use
release Supplier from any of Supplier’s obiigations under this ordes.

1.  ‘When teemns of delivery sre fo.b. GC Tnernational, Ine.'s oftives or the projrcy; o are 1.0.D-
chipping paint, F/A destination, ail transportation charpes shall be pre-paid by Supplier. v, hion terms of
delivery are fob. ghippiag point, ship Freight Collect, so marking the bill.

16. Asawndiﬁmguemummwsuppﬁu.smﬁushﬂmmﬁtmwdwmm
names aod sddresses of sl persons who shall kave fumished tobor 6 moteTials for the completion of the Work
mmdeuwWMwmlnddiﬁmw{mnwwmhwmsmlwmm
wmplmwdmmdmkuuofﬁmﬁmnswmmdmhmmmlabwmdmmmmm«g
with the wma:mmm:mmmmmmmm,mmﬁmwhmﬁc

Fieaze Isdti

Suppliec rd
G InterhdCionel}) Tac. dez




-~ UNOFFICIAL COPY

.
. . PN
v
. Hon s sy — .
A tomemiah
-y
v 3
. - A L ’r N - SR
L . -— S
. .




ham! QP GULL VRt AVIVY AV a < 2 FYRITFL e FR e et
- L =z LTI I S - L [T Y Ak b e T
e

3 ?b:"ES/Zﬂﬁi 89:28 | 31m GC INTERNATIONGL, ’ ’ .Pﬂﬁ o
. GC forernationsl. ine. OFFICIAL C@‘@%E‘—SQE Page 10 of 25
EUPPUBRAGW

lwiom.m.wmmwr.mmmmmumuwmumuy
swi«,mmpikmhmmswpﬁm.mmmw«nmm W the contractoy, o
mwsw.sqpﬁawm. wmnmmmmmbymccwmzm.wawws j
m.mmmwmmmtwmmmmmumsmwc
wmmﬁmmumwmocmmmmwmw«.wmnﬁm

indemnity, protest and hold W,th.inmmmmmmmmm lrc. may be
rublehmgmmwwmmmlmw,mdm&mmmcmmm :
{pc.’s acwal storneys’ fmndﬁmmmmﬁmﬁmmmﬁummw claims arising from
Supplier's Work.

17. - Sippier agrees to inderanify, defcod and hoid harrless GC brtematioual, Iac., the party with
ahomGCIniemﬁoml,hc.lusmmdwithmpeuwmmjeu,mmr,ommdmwm
mwlomi’;f,.nlndmimtmchiminjwy,dumy.cmwor&hﬂhy(hcmdhgml
auorncys'fees).whd‘m‘uisingbehuoufmmp!eﬁoaofkppliu's‘ﬂfarkmudby.ﬂimmﬁ
mulﬁngﬁomww;nginmmﬂmw‘x&dwpu-ﬁumﬂuofmewmbysmpnumilsw.
mﬁwwalimc.'mﬂ&sﬁwwm«mhﬁmomeﬁu.iumem;ﬂcywm
Wmammmmwﬁmwmwmmmmwmmu«m
ugﬁ@pﬁwd:mmwxm.hmemofcmwacmmtm,m
mwﬁh-whﬁmhhummmdwi:hmpwmﬂwpojmmm.m.mthﬁrmumd
mplwmbymympb:udsw:rewdhuwwmmww&ppﬁumw
fwwhosa'actsSuppliermlybeliabh,&chdmnmaﬁmobﬁmmdn&hpmiﬁmﬁnﬁwbe
-thwhwmmmyMﬂwdwcmﬁwwmm
bydibrﬁs&uppliemnd«woﬂms’mmmknmdmmym;ztsormployeebencﬁu
acts. S

1. Exc:ptssmvyb:nmerwiwprovidediumishﬂhr)mds.ﬂwmmp:iwinchdﬂaﬂ{
applicabic fedexsl, state, aod local taxes it effect on the dat. of this Purchass Order. 1o case of new tgxes
:nrimnmr-dratcsormrepeﬂofmﬁormcwduﬂimcfmw,ﬂnpmhmomrpdu shall be adjusted |

sccordingly
Smate of Nlinoiy Sales Tax does not apply.

9. & Suppliershaliquaiuﬁlnmdmﬁrinﬂmemmg:cf:&iﬁesmdwimthciimiu
mbﬂhmmismdn.mmniuafmmfmmwwﬁ\ism shall apply separately
fmm:hpmjectfmwhichﬂ:iso:dcrhwmmMsofmmnmmemgzspmh‘hdinuﬁsmdﬂ
shall not be copstrued to be a limitstion of the Jiability on the part of Soppiter of ary.of Supplier’s
Suppliers. Supplier’s hammshﬂkmhwmﬁmmﬂwimwwmmm
GC lotermational, Inc. captractor, grehiteet and owser. Each policy of lnsurance shail nune GC
{atcrastions}.. Inc., the party with whom GC atemational, Inc. has contrscted in connection wih the
project, SOTHAcor, m,mmmmmwwmw»mkmt insureds and shatl
provide for binding thirty (30 days’ notice of cenceliation to GC Interational, Inc.. The additional
insured status shall extend to completed operations. The liability covernge of the additional insureds
under Supplier’s policy shall be primary to all other valid and oollectable insurance svailsble to the
O\\w.?_rimComcmrorGChmioul.!m..uthenmwh,withmw&ppli«'u Work.

PLaase Toh}

Suppl Lex ﬁ
¥ Iate i , Tad. Z&Z‘




- UNOFFICIAL COPY




-

Q928440 ac INTEEF&TI[N’-‘-L- PAGE oy

NOFFICIAL Coyhifszzez v nw »

voe

?’f’#_'@?fZBBl 99:28 31
T GG tsterptionst, Ine.
' SUPPLIER AGREEMENT
6

If an dditional insured has Lisbility insurance which is applicable o the loss, such Ligbility instrance shall
be on on excéss and toncontcibatoey basis. The smount of Supplier's tabiliny under its poficy shall ot
be reduced by the existence of such other insurance. Certificates cvidencing such imsurance shall be
delivered to GC International, Inc. prior to the commencement of the Work.

b i Workee's Compeusation and Employer’s Liability [psursace at stafutory limits &s
previded by the state in which Supplier's Wark is t be performed, and Employer’s Liability Insomnce &t
a limit of aot less than $500,000 for alt damages arisiag from each accident or occupational disease; end

_ ()  Genersl Lishility insrance, including comprehensive form policy; Premises-
Operations Liability; Cowpleted Openttions; Independent Contractors; Blanket Contractual Liability,
Blanket Explosion, Coltapse and Underground Coverage, Broad Forn Propesty Dunage and Per Job site
wwmmndwm s Property Dumnags Limies of act less than the following:

() 32,000,000 geoeral aggrogate,
(i)  $1,000,000 Products snd Compieted Operations;
(i)  $1,000,000 each occusrence;

(i)~ Comprelbensive Astomobile Liability lovucance covering any suto, hired and
noaowned vebicles, inclading the foading snd unloading thereof, with Bodily Injury end Propemy
Dwpape Limits of not less dvn

_ 6] $1 000,000 Combined Single Limit; or
@i $ 472,000 Bodily Injury Per Accident, snd
(i)  $1,000,500 Bodily lmjury Per Accident; snd
Gv) $ 500.00u Property Damege per sucident.

(v) 51,000,000 uanbroll, Sability coverage excess of the coverages specified in
subparagriphs (i), (i) snd (i) sbove.

C vy Coneractual assumed Liability specifically covering Supplier for fiability loss,
mmmmmmmmm m:mmﬂbykpplhunduMpmﬁﬁou
of this agrecment.

20.  ifthe commact documents require GC Intemational, 1, ‘o waive subormation against the parTy
with whom GC [nternationss, Inc. has contracted, e contractor o &e owner, then Supplies herchyy
waives ali righusgmaGCIrm&oud.lm.mdmemprm A-muges cansed by fire and cther
msmmmmwmemmmwumwwxm :

21, WMWwwMMQWMIHIMIWdMﬁ:MwM -
wbomﬁckmmﬁomLhc;MscmmemucwrmWﬁmmdmumdclﬁms,liabiliw, -
los,mwupeminc!udiugwnmlm'sfmbymofmwam a'leged infringement
of ictiers patent or axry Litigation besed thereon covering any articls purchased bereunde .

22, Al clsims, disputes and othet matzers in question arising out of or relating to this orcer shall be
mm,umiwwmmmm.xmmww in the coatract dog umsns,
all ciaims, dispnses ir which the dsmages claimed are less thaz $50,000 shall bu decided by erbitrtaa in
gccordance with the Construction Industry Arbitration Rules of the American Arblpaation Assocltion,
except thx the arbitrution Shall thmuﬁmm&dﬁ&hmmhmimm,mmﬁ)
otherwise mutually agreed, or (ii) all pacties with 2 claim or an interest in the disputs are not subject to
heing incladed in the axbitration proceeding. ALl other matters shall bo detentined by & coust of
competent jurisdiction located in Cook County, Iiincis, wnlcss the pasties otherwise mutually agree. The

Flease




_UNOFFICIAL COPY



#p/89/200, 09:28 3124928440 SC INTERNATIC AL PAE 2

s JINOFFICIAL CQbtiezzes

SUPPLIER AGREEMENT
7

=

Page 12 of 24

pendency of a dispute shall ot interfare with the progress of the Work by Supplier nos Hmit the right of
Ocmmionai. m.mmmwmwmnmqwmnww.

23.  GC Internationat, Inc. shall have the fight to terminate this ordes with or without emme, for the
convenieace of GC lnterpational, Inc.. I the event of termination for GC Internstional, nc.’s
convesience, compensation to Supplier shall be made on the seme besia = that provided for in the
mm@dxmb.whmmmw&ahlemﬁdmduhﬂmmemwrwm
cornpleted a5 of the date of termination. tn 0o event shall Supplier be eatitled to anticipated profits.

4. Supplhwmpayaliwmlw’fwsmdﬂ!wofmmw
mmwmwm.hmmumammbmmmmmm
whisﬁGCIqhw&unﬂ.he.mtmuawtdm-mmmkst&mﬁa.

5. mhwawﬂmwhmhmhahmwmmmm,m.‘swﬁm
consent. :

36.  Supplier waseasts 1t all goods deliversd against this arder were prodused and ehipped in
accordance with the Fair Lr4ar Standards Act of 1938 and amendiments thereto.

27.  All Work provided pursuint 1o this order will comply with the Willias - Steiger Occupaional
Safety and Health Act of 1970,

28,  Supplier cenifics that it is in comrpl'ans ¢ “¥ith the requirements of Executive Orders 11246, as
umended, (inchuding, without fimitation, the equii opportunity clauzse contained therein), 11701 (the
Yiemam Ert Veterens Readjustment Act of 1974), 11778 (the Rehabittstion Act of 1973) and 11625
(Minoeity Business Etesprises),

29. Al priot represenations, convessations, or prelimie; negotiations shall be deemed to be
merged i thbom,mdnodmguwiﬂbemidmdwwmduuhwdﬁsm&mmodiﬁadbyan
authorized representative of GC Interngtiom), Inc. in writing. {Un'cas expressly accegted by GC
Taternational, Inc, in writing prior to delivery of the goods o services zowred by this order, Supplior shall
no:mwmmmmmmmmmeWMMmmmﬁmwh ‘
' ".ﬁua‘:uuinimi'hﬁdn'm‘wptinsﬁmﬂledgiagﬂliz-wdu;mmm:ip:-ddﬁﬁ..'-r.‘.asndﬁsa.'ro.c-mm-.m.-u»m :
mﬂuﬁngtmshaﬂhbhﬁngmﬁcwond,m.msmwkmmﬁ by and
construed sccording to the Laws of the State of Rlinois.




- UNOFFICIAL COPY




" wwzm €3:28  3:24320048 SC INTERNATT R Y | _-;5
| "UNOFFICIAL CYPp2esns

iummmm

IN WITNESS THEREOF, the parties have cxocuted this parchase ordes s of the 643 st forth on Page 1
hereof.

GC[ahmaml inc.

. Lt LB

feﬁxa’f/; 7=

;MSMM

Witness:




UNOFFICIAL CQE¥essez .0, v »

EXHIBIT B




. 12/1872001 04:48 FAX 16305182284 Ja INTERIOR APPLEICATIONS I IRTRR
ag/17 2001 15:29 3124928442 GC INTERNATIUMAL Paiw 82/83

T ONOFFICIAL CQBRN.x3¢

- -

GC International, Inc.
Construction ® Consulting

CHANGE ORDER

CHANGE ORUER NO: 2140-142-01

PROJECT NAMZ: Yo=ng Women's Leadership Charter School - DATE: August 13, 2001
PROJECT NUMBER: 2140 . SUBCONTRACTOR: J.A. Interior Applications, Tac.
‘The subeontractor is hersbyy direviad sabject to aj) app!iﬁbh provisions of the contract document, to raake
the following change(s):
LAQMEMM@MWMMME-@QM
docrs 20). snd weod deorftgmes 0%, .
Reason for Change: '
L, Buildimg Dept Change
Owner's Chauge Order No.: TBD Original Crtact Amount: $27,927.00
' Amouwut of Proviess Chenges: 000

. ' Crrrent Contrac Amount: §27.927.00

Contract Will Be

Wmm)wmmﬂwﬂamam 5958900
New Coutract Amount, $)781600 . .

Contract Tirge Will Be (Increasec) (Decreased) (Unchaoged By §_ 000
All ofher terms and conditions of your original contract apply-

400 N. Neble Wg Suite 200 » Chicago; IL 600226343
Phone: (312) 492-8450 » Fax: (3]2; 492-8440 » Web Fage: wwwigc-tngh.com + E-Mail: info®ge-inil.com




- UNOFFICIAL COPY



__ - 1271972001 04:47 FaX 18305482254 JA INTERIOR APPLICATIONS gor

85/17/2081 15:29  312492P4R2 PAGE aamal
| ONOFFICTAT CQ2teze2 ., 10

25

o>

GC International, Inc.
Construction * Consulting

CHANGE ORDER

CRANGE ORIFANO: 2140-JAL-0?

PROJECT NAME: Yoo Women's Leadership Charter School DATE: August 13, 2001

PROJECT NUMBER: 2140 ' SUBCONTRACTOR: J.A. Intertor Appllestions, Inc.
The subconTactor ja hereby direced sub)eci to all zppiicable provisions of the contract document, w make
the following change(s): :
1 Delete all painting of all existing exposed cquirz.
Reason for Change:
1. Owmer Direction
Owner’s Change Order No. TBR Original Zoraract Amount: $27,527,00

Amourtt of Prevsovs Chenges: __9,885.00

Current Captrat Amount; $27.816,00

Conract Will Be

(Backcharged) (Increased) (Decrensed) (Unchanged) by tis Change Ordar 1 306400

| New Confract Amonres S2A 75200
Cortract Tisne Will Be (ncreased) (Decrwesed) (Unshanged) By: $ 0.

All ather terms and conditions of your otiginal contract 2pply.

APPROVED BY Ipe.
BY: .
DATE: Bré 1 [o
cC: PM

Acct
GClAcct

Supe.
File

400 N. Nobie Sirset, Suite 200 = Chicagn, IL 60622-4343
Phone: (313] 492-8450 » Faxz (312) 492-8440 » Web Page www.gc-intl.com * E-Mail: info@gc-mtl.com




- UNOFFICIAL COPY




LE/ LY QUUL Vi3 ras i@ GV 0 ALt Wik SV REaN AN RN R e B ciba e we . —— i ep— - me A - L

ADDITIONAL WORK AUTHORIZATION ' :

JA. Interior Applications Inc. |
4 1701 Quincy Avenue, Unit #7 !
- B & Naperville, Hinois 60540 i
: -

i

|
| ' #30)-548-2250 (Office)
wi : 530-348.2235 (Fax)

;if:?‘“‘"’“s C.C Fpme rbe YR e -wip-tysw |7 -0ror
T e ) Al S e 7 Lttt (o e

cirt SIATE STAEET
CZ@MWJZFA — e
v DATE OF EUSTING CONTRACT . T aTA
| [SUPERNTENDENT it /W > A /‘/ P dﬁ’f‘ﬁ N P
I !You are heredy aulhunzad to seriorm the tolkewing spacifically daescribed addnﬂ:mal work:

- T tag
Pl

w/«ué%p afwém' Gy W St ke A

ﬂ% f@émf wm%my 2042 Ly e ,dﬁééfaﬁr/

JOR S

——L) -
g 2 . -
Lol YA K5 . = ¥ el

A loride - - . &sow

I __ Toal _ Semp |

._ — y -
' /’ I3 ! :
' ADDATH %. CHARGE FOR ABOVE WORK IS: § /70 Aueniis) ,f;y/&fsff Y .

w
| L
lAlmawa additionai work to be performed under came sonditions as wacr‘ted .ngai contract unless otherwise stipulated, :
-‘ !
| < ,/} , f/ <“"" !
1 Date 19 Authorizing s&gnamra ; [
/ mm:m MANAGES SIGNS HERE) l
| [We neraloy agres to furnish lagdr angmatorials.complete in accnrum With the above specifications, at above stated price. | ;
' } /)a t/ l ’ ‘
. ( : ! J
Authorized Signaiure / o) j 3 oaw &9/ “9/ w2 !
s:onmmmn SKGHS FERET . |
AT
EHIS S CHANGE: ORDER Klo 3123591 L
i 11 l - iy l
HOTE: TAS Raviokon hecomes part of, Qnmormumwm e waS0R{ ONtHCE ’}} f
]




- UNOFFICIAL COPY



12-18.9001 C4:47 FAX 18305482284 Ji INTERIOR APPLICATIONG ol

UNOFEFEICIAL CONEDgESS ‘:‘_E_Eaaé—-l&oi %

-

ADDITIONAL WORK AUTHORIZATION f
‘ JA. Interior Applications Inc. |
, J 1701 Duincy Avenue, Lnit #7 ‘;
i J: o ok e Naperville, Dlinnis 6034 |
(30-548.2280) (Ofice !
I 630-548-2284 {Fax) 1
| - i - : TR ‘ i
e °G.C._Thorae, Inc. S T 1D 7kl ;
;imm 400 N, Noble St. . BNV ¢ .1.T. Womens Chart e ||
:Lcnv Chigagol i STATE IL .mm .3’3‘:"/ J‘J%’?@ ag( t
[‘surermznaen'r Dot fz? ot l GATE OF EXISTNG CONTRACT [ CMFY ) L cago ST,

You are haredy aa.:mom.dé to partiirm tha fottowing speciically descrined additianal work: ’ t
b
|

Desgription of "Wy ;k. a"ﬂf‘é’ﬁf-@ 4'}-57?‘" ?ﬁ"" U"él‘f 7 /Q/@QCBJ
A, i vCr"lé( m@y yﬁf jgﬁf{@mam&e q_fm / M/vzﬁfnga 2
’l/_’

I Tootthy ezt - o
L / . |
; - |
: Lakor: A5 hrs. X 455.00/be. = 8 /D "
! Materials: / = § —— 1
TOCE’E—" $ //\rfﬁ‘a |
} agd O/ Jl
i it
E ; |

ADDITIONAL CHARGE FOR ABOVE WORK1S:  $ e Leostesid ot fenthsl
‘ m . 1Y el 25

—
¥

Abcvs adoitichat wotk (o be pedormed under sams cam.‘mms as specified in ariging: contract Lniess piharwise slipuratad,

[N PR

} H
o 19 Audhoriting Signatu i
H 20 oriting Sigrabre PROAZET MANAGER §IGNS WERE! 51
i -
|, We heraby agree 15 furnisn iabor gnd nateriplscamplete in acsorgance with the atave specitications, al abova siaivd orice. {
i A ;
|
il L
l Authorizest Sigmature — . Daie é’p / { A 2&0/ !
: . i TRACTOR fhf\ﬂifg = :'
| THIS IS CHANGE ORDER N 102475 = # / it e
1l NOTE: Thit Revision becomas parr of and in negronarg waTh, thel mxieuny o van. )E/l

7
\




“ UNOFFICIAL COPY




i?.-"l_-fi- 2001 24048 FaX 16305i5£254 Ja [HIERIGR APPLICATIONS Wi

_UNOEEICIAL C QREIYEISEZ e s

"’; \\I
f ¥
I ADDITIONAL WORK AUTHORIZATION j

(l
i J.A. Interior Applications Inc. I
! 1761 Quiney Aveaue, Uit #7 :
| & % Nupervilie, [Hnois G030 }
i w1-348 2250 (Office) §
| 630-342-2284 (Fax; i
; g
f |
o o TATE - B
e .o, Thorne,. T, "S- g2 FUT e i
HISTREET !.'aa NRNE s Y- i
; 400 N, Robel St. i T .‘_,_HOE!E’.'IJE ol Harhpm '
: T THEET i
e Chigeges oI S ‘*- £ Sk J’{—— |
{ise (DATE OF EXIS NG ZoNTARCT | o FIAT ¥
| ISUPERINTRNDENT /(2‘ ;Wffd_, : DAVE OF EXISVING TONTRAC ; 11y Chd san ll ATE L ;

‘ 'ou arg heveby at,thon.'?rsrj o perinnn [he following specificaity duscribad additional work: ;

Description of fwurk: /ﬁb‘é?‘ﬁg .:’77’:/?’% 53»4 .”’a:'- 24/ m e

5{7’[ ﬁ@"?’{' 1 .rr‘szﬁ"/l .

- .
Lasor: 3 hes, 4-$58.00/hr, = § 2203
Material: . 2 Ly TR ‘ !
3 - I
] Tt.j;.:t 3 AN i
g K i
238 (/ |

7&"}‘

 Apave additiona! sork Yo ba pertormed under same condilicns as specified in ariginai cadtract urtiess stherwise stipulated

. !

, l ,[

i Date_____ i+ Anihestzing Slgrakrg E
PROSECT MANAGER 51GNY HEAE) !

e
o
o
o
O
=2
>
|
O
X
e
)
o
m
-t
D
pe ¢4
S
o
O
<
m
£
Q
]
=
7
<+
\
3|
]
™
%
Seal,
N
%\é
@R
'é‘*

ﬁva hereby agree 15 furnish lador #ﬂd rraxanzlsco i@ in aczardance with the above specificationy, a1 above stalad price,
11 . Y )
vA L W S ate g - Tl s Ty

Au!honzed Signature
i ! ~ JCQYTRAZTC 4 SKaNS HERE) e :
1 f‘ ‘ - . - ,-" . |
[THIS IS CHANGE 0 DEF NO| CRLT8 —ilmene Dot et
- 'y

\ HOTE: Thiy Awvirion Secomes 601X, &iw in Mt O Wi, T waRng Sl o }




- UNOFFICIAL COPY

'
- e
. %
can - w
e o B
. o
i e
AR
. v
. [ Y
— P
s rmeamer ey ..
o
.




- 1201972081 U-& 48 FAX 163034822

UNOFFIQAL_CQPM

JA INTERTOR APPLICATIONS

Qo>

-----"'"i'd‘:[r.‘ A.U

ADDITIONAL WORK AUTHORIZATION

JA. Interior Applications Inc.
g § 1701 Quincy Avenue, Unit #7

& % Naperville, Tlinois 66540
€30-548-2280 (Offize}

(%)
A}

H30-548-2284 (Fax)
R 6.0, e <Tafbeitose s (312) 492-8450 |
| GTREET JOBNAME 308 MABER |
i 400 N. Nchle St. 1,1.7. Womens Chartar :
(o | sTate 5 TReET
Chicaszo ~ L IL 33rd & State
SLPEFIN".'GNMNTMRE SO 11 i‘;& DATE OF EXISTIME CONTRHACT le‘mc‘igo _JI_ STATE i
You are hersby authorized to padiem the following specifically described additional work: ;
I Description of wori: (Aout 4T~ i
, H :ﬁu ¥ * # /)
- (Eme, "o san &SN /4 |
|
i
|
Labor: 4 nrs. i855.00Mr. =8 s :
\
’ |
Materjal:. -3 AJe :
Totar nadl 3 220,00
N/ |
7 s
ADDITIO J7IAL CHARGE FOR ABOVE WORKIS: § / 2% ém{,“&ﬂ W’é o /7 :
i
Above add:toonaf wark to be performed under sama conditions as speciiied in originat conlract Unlass othervise stipulated. I!
| Date 19 Autrorizing Signanire I
[ {PROJECT MANAGER SIGNS HERE! |
L i
‘We hereby agras ‘o furnish labor and mpterials-completa in acrhreahea with the abova specifications, at above stated price. i
; _ ) 1!
|1 Authorized Signeture Date tf "2“! 00/ L!
(CDNTH E l
THIS IS CHANGE ORDERNO. | 002531 i
QOTE: This Revision bacomaz part o, and ir: zon it 1o mwg oy | J)




'UNOFFICIAL COPY

o

. .
PO - - - . . . -
'
-~ T
- osas o
- o - e
- o
- .
A - . - “
- A LI PV
- [, - . O
R Jypr—
.
Sme L M M
. . N



T 121972001 2l 48 FAX LG EAIR N JA INTERTUR AFPLICATIONSG gio*a

UNOFFICIAL COBYP*2r av

ADDITIONAL WORK AUTHORIZATION

JA. Interior Applications Inc.
74 1701 Quinsy Avenve, Unit #7

T % Napervilie, liinois 0340 ;
630)-545-2280 (Office! i
(30-348-2284 {Fax) |

\I

| {EonTRaCTORS TRONE ) o ;
HAE G.0. SPeens ““gw, BT AL (312) 422-845C S
teTReET o JOB NAME [icarmers f
l 400 N. Nobie St I1,1.T. Wamens Charter ; §
termy . Tstate STREET ;
- Cnicayo "\ i IL 32rd & 3tate - ¥
- (. T

TIBUPEMINTRNCENT | . | [ATE 0F T8 TING CONTRADT | O9TY s { ETaTE B
it Mike Sollgth | chicaz ; IL ;
1"" 'j
g

-‘1

Yoo are heraby authorized o 'ur‘ arm th Iollowing specifically described additional work: |

i
i
{

Doseription of wores  AuhPle of accal wielh ot . ¥l07
Ay F 1o, anl 7_5_{3:’&,/4« w! Ly z

P f " H

Lgm;: /0 nrs. »}i:;.m: ___.i-..
| J
Material: 4 =3 y&'{?‘@ ““'
Tovzl aga), G gA.0 j
N
). j

- d ; Kq s . !
ADDITIONAL CHARGE FOR ABOVE WORK IS: § ng*@pmgl 4o tlen saf

iR et

Above additionai wa ta 92 periarmed undar aame condiidas as speciied | « onginal contract unlegs atherwise stipulated.

;:!;7 {/W ]

wRoEeT TNANAGER 5 IGNS AEAE} ’ l

Dt 19 Authonizing Signatrg

Wa hetetsy agres (o fureish moyr and matrials mplete in accordghce with the aboye gpaciications, abnve stalad price.
1’°

e U (f??!;/ g éﬂ.’-’/

Authoiizod Signatury _._,_._.-.__, Ji%-_ y

THIS IS CHANGE #DER NC

!

I

5

i

\\ + Thin Favidion Secarws pan of. and i oyinraeoe wht., ihe 'ng cantras), l
il )




)

NOFFICIAL COPY

e .
_1
e W l . |¢

T, * . " RO . o
. . 0 . r -

'

- - b

.

. e

-t 3

H LEEEE

PR PETIFR W 2F

g ey e
- R
) .
. .
. . * r " - . .



1271972000 04 48 FAX 16305482234 JA INTER'GR APPLICATIONS @”"

. UNOEEICIAL CQiassz.
, .
ADDITIONAL WORK AUTHORIZATION

JA. Interior Applications Inc. l
: !
l

|
I
: 1701 Quincy Avenue, Unit #7 l
=, ®. Naperville, ilincis 6054
6301-548-2280 (Office) !
637 5412284 (Fax) |

im A CW " 32 -2~ F450 " Faro)f ll
™oy ), Abel I r.rr M%L.j.

| T Il T fate K |
;isuﬂmmuaﬂu‘r /%’Iﬁ’(_ %1, DATE UF EXISTING CONTAACT | € féWﬁ ! ? i-,:.z_‘

' You are hereby avthorized I mrhrm the lollowing specifically described addticndl work:

e
| l

lr . '.1 g Zésﬁtié @:éﬁe A=t gé,!é
f’vmﬂ ;M;ﬁ M. JL;’L :ﬁdé oY /4 LZQ_,Z-,?J am{’f—z;r-a/

1

-

EIE
D
N
N
SE

ry

) 20 fi. | L ST _fH: 7 o
Al ). =¥ fowm

24! %L_@zm’_

|
1

’Aonmomrl.czmee FORABOYE WORK iS: § M&M/_ﬁgﬁw e

[
|

5!Abc.ve additional work ta be perfarmad undar same conditions as specilieg (n original contract unless otherwisa stipulated.

£
Date 19 Authorizing Signature | ¢ J ;

{RAGJECT MANAGER 5186 HERE;

Wa hereby agrea to furnish labor

e &2 w_ ol

Authonzad Signature

ITHIS IS CHANGE OR

i
|
|
d materals-completa in accgidance with the above specifications. at above statad price I
1

1
| NOTE: Tria Rwvialor. Decomes jart o, or3 in cormontiunce wik, the winkng wmi'::\ i
.\t d’/




- UNOFFICIAL COPY

+omiris

N



22

. 12-18.2001 04:49 FAY 18503482284 Ja INTERIOR AFPLITATIONS FURYE R

. UNOFEICIAL C QnEgs33ez
ADDITIONAL WORK AUTHORIZATION

J.A. luterior Applications [nc.

: 1761 Quincy Avenue, Unit #7

-. *. Naperviile, Tiiinois 60340

£ 300-354-2280 {Office; i
£30-548-2284 {Fax)

e

|
a
|

. DaTR

O RACTORS g O RepA e P o m //92 ~Mm Tt F .vr/w

3TREET /ﬁ Je/ (ﬂf Joaum —; ﬂw

] am'amanf /& /o, ./4 # DA!EOFEKISTNGO(WACT cITY (,ﬂ/é/ MD ism’e =

‘fou are hareby. authorized 10 o2 form the fallowing specifically descrbed additiafal work:

T T attert Gkl % int, otie

_zgméf ol kb gfwy mmé*u!—/l{ ot ot Vomal Hm

22 chpiooe’

|
|
1]
i
I3
!
l
b
[
|
i
]t
i
-
\ |
1
i

ksl /

/mﬁ’/‘@f(} &R 20

4lnt! 248, ) X sr (A > ﬁ_ﬁy_‘s_“._@._w____fgi

‘V‘“’% NS e ation) | f

ADDITI?NA%. CHARGE FOR ABOVE WORK IS: § @ é’ﬂéﬂ ?é‘%; @:’7"&@

Above additianal work (o be padormed under sama sondilions ac specifiad in original contract Unless atherwise sbpulated.
}
Date 1% Authonzing Stgnaure

PROECT MANAGES 5K3MS HERE)

Ve hereoy agres W furish iabor andnateriais-cempiete in accordance with tha above specifications, at above stared price.

|

!Aumcrizod Signamte . ... Date fr 23




- UNOFFICIAL COPY

o



. 1271972061 04:49 FAX 14303482284 Ji TWTERIOR APPLICATIONS _ _ i RVARN

] ﬂ rﬂ“SSﬁz Fage ‘2‘ of 25
_ UNOEFICIAL COBY-"2r 2
5 ADDITIONAL WORK AUTHORIZATION )

}
J.A. Interior Applications Inc. l
2 1703 Quincy Avenue, Unit #7
S v o 8 Naperville, [finsis 60540
| 630-548-2280 (Office)
i 630-$48-2254 (Fax)

e—
————

[

s O (. AT [ ficintre u MR VL~ 492 -Fo5T linmcs*‘ - 24-Cf !

STREET ._f/ / ) | SO NAME £ 0s |

T o £ ) 8 LIl g i .

hitgga . L " n? A L ;

SUPERRTENDENT /{7/ }‘@ (/,/‘;.7 7;(’ DATE OF USTIHG CONTRACT | © [’éf % I Q _
tinfial work! ‘

You are hereby authorized to prifram the follawing specifically described addifiof

D Ve _ézr’" o Gl on e Kol aéw

. PTGl - u ") A :
2) Swda] - 16 My Pl
2.) Moqly X 8 M. L20 0/ o
4.) /:rﬂz&?/ n Ay, S0/
' ) 74 35 A. | fraiof
1 L) o é‘/fz f—i#’-ﬂ)/
| %) vﬁséw&y A7 P -0 w2 .
[ BeShn - ‘ |
Ll B __j?,w;/fb. = Prass |

-~

I,A[;LD};;?N% %FféfO&ABOVE W(?RK 1S: §

i
‘| Abave additional wark to be padormed undar same conditions as spacitiad in griginal contract unless otherwise stiputatad,

Co

! 1.77
; Cata, 1w Authorting Sighanire i
Ii '/ i|
ria/l(-coraeh iy accord a?& with tha above spacifications, at above stated price. il
|
I

\PRO JECT MANAGER §IGNS HERE!

| Wa hareby agree to turnish labor and m

S Authonized Sigrature

Dote -/"’,22 2o/
THIS IS CHANGE ORDER NO. __{00 2454 o j
i

NOTE: Thia Revition Gusomet perl of, akd i centarmruca Wi, e axating cot/scl, \ )

X




’

x .
- . . F
,~il|

-
¥
'
- Th.
¥
»
2 i
E L M
JUR— T e
1. P i
T iy o adiidia
3
wi Cruley
'
= s
-
~
-



. 127182001 04:49 FAX 18303432234 J4 INTERIOR APPLICATIONS Faze

- UNOFFICIAL CQEHIzes e -
|

ADDITIONAL WORK AUTHORIZATION |

! J.A. Interior Applications Inc,
J 4 ] 1701 Cuincy Avenue, Urit #7
F 0 o B & Naperville, Ilinots G340

|
£30-548-2280 {Office) |

|

|

PE—
-y

! 630-548-2284 (Fax) f

f . | ;
T AN e D D 72277 2 sov S E-g2-0/ |
STAEET Wﬂf /ﬂ%’é{/ Cjﬂ_ Emmf-'-.?:-_,r .fZ‘fWMM Jéawuuasa
CITY %2, w7 Z? ! STATE ot lmesr 77 'Qf:"f J&‘ﬁ \,é
€ IPEARTEROENT %ﬁ JL"-/V/ zﬂ.- : DATS OF EXISTING CONTRACT 'lcr?v [‘5; Yags S

'You are hereby authorized 10 pererm the follawing spactically dascribed addi:ioﬁa! work:

“’5.&472_ bl 24 %J‘c’q}éé’ ¢y ﬁ-c//‘ ;%Jﬁf‘/.fi’}é’ifrif/%’fﬁ
/ I

’, .
: ~
/

Ll s X ST0 Aoy |

_% Adéﬁ J/f { ‘4 ll ’6 72’
PR el

iy

4 0 7

7 T |
Aoomorrl. CHARGE FOR ABOVE WORK IS: $ ;é{(/ éMMMﬁ_ﬁ_/é/ i
auif % _ |

! =7

. |Above additional work io be parfarmed under same condticns as Winal conrract unless otherwise stipulated.
Date, 19 Authorizing Sigrature M——)

/ . PROJECT MANGGER & GNS HERE)

Wa heraby agree 1o 1urnishf‘zbur and materials-complete in acoofdﬁnée with the above specifications, at above slated prica.

bl s
D‘“\x #’ﬁ_ﬁ"ﬁﬁmm ove _£229 o —
THIS IS CHANGEI(ORDERNO, _ 002493

Authofired Signalurs

A}

t
&MTE: Thig Rovieiv: Dot pan of, arb |n confamnznoe wih, w aifting etriacl J /
Al

-




